ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



162 1 690517.1 SPACER 7
161 1 225948 NUT, HEX 70
160 1 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69
159 i 240626.1 SHAET, PIVOT 68
158 ¥ 1 240633-1 BUSHING 87
157 1 240630-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 6
156 1 240629.1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65
2 21045.3 RING, RTNG. "'C' (3/16 DIA) FEED PIN 155 1 240632.1 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 54
154 1 240659.1 PIN, CAM ROLLER 43 :
) 153 1 240658.1 CAM, ROLLER 42 :
gug 2553 WASHER-FEAT{H-CUARD! 152 1 240631.1 ROD, FEED ]
ts-g 1 22260-5 WASHER, FLAT ( #6) DRAG SPRING 151 - o PLATE, WEAR 40
z25 150§ 1 |20 141~ | CAP, RAM 59
H : ZZ 149 1 1590744~ | HOUSING 58
Dokn E 1 5. 21004.7 SCREW, SKT. HD. SHLDR. (14 DIA X .250) DRAG ARM 148 I HDIACR-1 | Housine., Puare 57 (\}
gﬁgﬁ (REF) 1 21004.5 SCREW, SKT. HD, SHLDR. (% DIA X 1.000} DRAG 147 56 ; ?
B5gx 146 | 1 240624.1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
Sod 145 1 1240638~ | SPRING FEED FINGER 54 (\[}
gtgg g. 210280 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (12 DIA X .25) CAM 144 1 1240635-1 | FINGER, FEED 53 N
s Q - 2 5. 270281 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .50) FEED ADJ. ROD 143 1 240634.1 LEVER, TERMINAL 52 v |
83 w X - 21028.2 FIN, SLOTTED SPRING (1/16 DIA X ,25) RAM Pz 51 ;
: 2 g £ 141 - 50 > 5
5@ s PRE-FEED 19 STROKE | 1 1. 21030.1 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X ,50) LEVER 14¢ 11 )T-Z1002-2 | BOLT, CRIMPER 49 ({}
Z.9 @ 1 1. 21030.7 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 139 1 |690cme~2 | CAM PRE FEED | /8 STROKE 48
.§ 4 3‘2 = | 2. 21030.2 PIN, DOWEL {4 DIA X .75) BASE PLATE 138 L | 223538 | SCREW, SHOULDER a7 Q.
Ezg £ 137 | |&90402-1 | BLOCK, INS, ADJUSTMENT 46 !
oo E 8 | 21024.5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) CAM 136 1 690191.1 PLUG, NYLON 45 |
EZ3% 135 | 1 |Go047-1 | A 44
134 1 690125.1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
5 21024.4 WASHER, LOCK {#8) STRIP GUIDE 133 1 £90124.1 WASHER, RAM 42
4 |zigz4~5 WASHER, LOCK { #10) HOUSING AND CAP 132 SPACER, DISC, 2 |4
2 21024.5 WASHER, LOCK {#10) FEED ADJ. PLATE 131 2. 23241.6 BALL, STEEL 40
4 21024.5 WASHER, LOCK (#10) HOUSING CAP 1w ]2 690170.1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
. 129 | jesetaz-y DISC, INSULATION 18
JE i 21068.5 NUT, HEX MACH. (6-32) FEED ADJ! 128 v {reoei55.9 | DISC, WIRE 37
g : 127 § 1 22480-5 SPRING, WASHER 3%
3 i
8 i 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 126 1 £90212.1 POST, RAM 385
h _ 125 34 ;
3 1 3. 21000-4 SCREW, SKT. HD, CAP (10.32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 124 . 33 ;
& 1 21009-2 SCREW, SKT. SET (NYLOK) (%4-20 X .25) C.P. RAM 123 32
g VN S YR A Y STV T e 122 | U 190 AQR ~2.] SPACER, BASE BLOCK 31 :
< 2 [ 220301 {5<REW SKT. HD. CAP (632 .25} (NYLOK) CR DISC | 121 Frie7otsa~1r—FSEACERANCHOR 30 | !
2] 120 29 |
2t 2 F206Z-¢ | SCREW, BTN, HD. SKT. CAP (1032 X\ ZS)  ANVIL e B GP04S5L-7 | SPACER, STRIPPER 28
= 2 2. 21002.5 SCREW, BTN. HD. SKT. CAP (10-32 X .25) STRIP GUIDE PLATE 118 ! 190458~ | STRIPPER 27 :
4 3. 21002.3 SCREW BTN. HD. SKT. CAP (%-20 X .50) BASE BLOCK 117 1 1620658~ | PLATE, BASE 28 §
2 3. 21002.5 SCREW, BTN. HD. SKT. CAP {%-20 X .75} HOUSING 116 V(| 240 6477/] BLOCK, BASE 25 ;
— [ 1. 21003.9 SCREW, FLAT HD, SOC CAP (6-32 X ,38) CAM 115 1 | 2406a@-1 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - . 'Yy
NOTES: 1 3. 21064.2 SCREW, RD HD. MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ. 114 | H-7aQ®R2G-0O | PLATE, STRIP HOLD - 23 ;
LONLY THE PARTS & HARDWARE LISTED Z. | T-7100Z~5 | SCREW, BTN, HD, CAP (8-32 X(7 ) STRIPPER 1z 31 7- 22282.5 SPRING, DRAG 22 @
ON PARTS LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP- - 112 1 240636-1 DRAG, LEVER 21 :
' LICATOR, 22000~ G | SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (832 X 2 ) STRIP GUIDE 11 1 1240627~ | DRAG, STOCK 20 (—j
2-ZM000 -3 | SCREW, SKT. HB. CAP (8.32 X.75 ) STRIP GUIDE 110 1 57204~ 4 | GUIDE, STRIP, REAR 19 :
&FOR FIELD REPLACEMENT ONLY, Z-2A000~2 | SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP {8.32 X 15) STRIP GUIDE 109 | 45474 - 4] GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT 18
' 108 | _123R008-| | ANCHOR, SPRING 17
AUSED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN 107 1 [2.2722&71-%} | $PRING, FEED RETURN 16 :
INSULATION CRIMP iS5 NOT USED. < 12240 2="7 | SCREW, BUT HD. CAP (10-32 X..5L/HOUSING AND CAP 106 15
& WIRE AND CR: 1 3. 210009 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP {1032 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 105 14 ;
Yo BE CHECk P i-i‘?'w e 2 | 3.210004 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ. PLATE 104 13 :
e OF T*ﬁRer\ED AT 03 — | 4. 21000.] SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP (10-32 X 1.50) HOUSING CAP 303 i ASS0SGe-t | ANVIL INSULATION _ ?
‘ | — 4- 21000-0 SCREW, SKT, HD. CAP {10.32 X 1.25) HOUSING CAP 102 ] j2a0%3D4 | PLATE, REAR SHEAR H In i
Key: [Bi-RECOMMENDED SPARES. \ | 3.21000.5 | SCREW, SKT.HD. CAP (1032 X .50) CAM 101 | 2 |1-24D&4 5% | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE T g
W-LUBRICATE DAILY.USING REC | 455145 -] GUARD (WINDGW) 80 [ ! |@90<o1\©-5 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR B !
NO.20 MACHINE OIL. — 465184.9 LUBRICATOR ASSY. 79 1 KD0T730- | ANVIL, WIRE i
— 22014.1 OlL, SYNTHETIC 78 1 HGP0e72-57| BLADFE, SLUG W :
€ crease LickTLy, 454406.1 | SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 77 4
\ | He 1264 PLATE . IDENTIFIC ATION 76 11 [7238009-2 | PINCRIMPER, 5
2| 210172 [SEREW. DRIVE 75 § 1 126904037 | <RunreR, s, 4 :
i 74§ 1 |349040T-5 | SPACER ., \NS. CRIMPER, 3
73 t | 690407-+ | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
Z. £90603-1 ASSIST, SPRING 72 12453839 -7| CRIMPER, WIRE _HF
RE Qu PART NG, DESCRIPTION NG, REQ, PART NO, DESCRIPYTION NO, !
ok o ) CR|MPING DATA THIS APPLICATOR :
N TERN APPL  Srac Y- 2042 WILL APPLY =
. § 5 % PAD LETTER CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE STRIE L ENGTH 4127
£e o § A O74 A = A GBS
g§ E 8 .ovo\% 16 . 41699 §
S 2|2 g C . O&ET /3 | & ' ;
d 3 : BUT. HO. SOC. CAP SCR. ¥8-16 X 75 | 5 ot O=Es ‘.
giu g . erme | s1ze | Tvee FEED PRESS REF,
HEE wre | 2OOT ¥ i
§§ & : ENSUL ATICON .‘@O F C‘O?-g 5&53 =
§ g ) INSULATION RANGE | WIRE RANGE | APPLICATOR
§§ ‘\42-5 __‘-l(oo ‘4._1& leT‘Rl{CTION At A7) :
< : !
4a REMARKS T
sEl | } ANP-O—-L ECTRAC ?
b o é z ' PRE- FESD. :
8 pitl 2 - . ‘
- 3j31 8 ADAPTOR PLATE -
z g § 5 | ! (REF PRESS) _% - FAER-IT, REACT, et b T v ;
R HE : L OIS0~ 678595 g — e eazy . |
iclel 81 R QIE0~60BB-95 Lo Vs |
£ R JECR —ATGients S Y SN ;
o AT ;
x - = i A T GAGE . . ;
- N WA AN RS e R etTMacs AVWAP| /MP Incorroraten 1
£ LEEY AEA SCAY £ Yo7t ¥ @)1t orawm DN BPROVED  / Fel7. HARRISBURG, PENNA. z
e T e — 2 T (1| KIS o VSRR - o =1
o S ML L J0028e qmplliep] ﬁ?ﬁ“ﬁ“’ 252”‘3? o %?J Z ’-'?“ 7]1al€ -6874*23’“2. {\7 |
( ‘ ’ B | REV PER EC N B CET RS STIFEY s toron=3m BT g fy\/ :
5 N [o750-0575 57 /55 (274 X [P g L pasel g foern] NoNE MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
L6 MIGIS8-07 50 — 02 ol z-a&rg REDRAGN  ©OFR. &ty L s iw’m CPETH QTR SRR, - ;
£ LTR : REVISION RECORD ECN DxCKID‘”E LTR REVISION RECORD gcn PR inate END_FE ED, SPL'CE TYPE o PG 1 .
- . r L R0 B 5 P ¥
| A B -] [ CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLYDRAWING _ | ™77 | ©




	Contact us

